Mark
Ciaran
Philip
Kelly
Suzanne
Lachlan
Sandra
Hilary
Andrew
Samuel
David
Elizabeth
John
Liz

Tim
Angela
Kim
James
Jim
Deborah
Katie
Heather
Linda
Elizabeth
Thomas
Paul
Ingrid
Heiko
Grant
Justin
Neil
Lorinda
Mitchell
Jessica
Kate

Hannah
Koen
Khanra
Dahly
Ashlin
Liam
Sally
Julien
Elle
Mabhalia
Steve
Jo

Ben
Jodi
Oscar

Schaefer

Lynch

Eddey

Murphy

Bramford

Harris

Carnevale and Anna-lee Bauer
Wood

Goddard

Wolstenholme

Bowerman

Bulman

Bulman

and Danny and Oscar Maughan
Strube

van den Bos

Stamper and Larissa Gunderson and Lizzie Doyle
Wolstenholme

Forbes

Dickson

Lillyman

McCubben

Salway

Bunn

Bunn

Killen

Oblasser

Schaefer

and Judalene Cheetham and Aphrodite Stathis
Djuric

Chappell

Seto

and Jayne and Ashton and Aurora Barnes
Scott

Hudson

and Zara Stafford

and Bronwyn Stafford

Khiev

NoName

Lockwood

and Kerryn and Olivia and Orin
McCrohon and lan and Logan Brown
Scaife

and Jinni

Scaife and Ekta Frederick

and Wendy and Byron and Cove Mclntyre
and Kellie and Sky and Tahlia and Emilie and Amelia
and Cristie and Charlie Collins

Donovan

Maughan

Time
48:24
45:11
47.08
52:12
44:32
46:24
48:38
43:59
63:07
44:08
44:55
47:33
48:12
39:31
43:55
57:08
44:27
43:08
48:57
44:41
47:47
36:07
41:48
43:09
43:55
45:54
43:31
46:27
45:03
47:42
54.05
41:42
16:57
87:06
87:24

13:55
14:32
16:21
19:40
20:39
20:48
29:00
29:30
30:31
32:29
33:38
34:16
47:20
17:13
11:57

Score
530
460
400
400
370
340
330
320
320
310
310
310
310
290
290
290
280
260
240
230
230
220
220
210
180
160
150
150
130
130
120

90
60
0
0
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16
19
16
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18
19
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12
29
22

32
16
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36
19
16
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32

29
36
18
16
39
33
16
16
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33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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20
17
18
19
11

13
18
14
13
17
13
13
13
28
23
19
16
20
18
18
19
14
20
20
16
18
21

21
20
19
35

30

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

17

28

21
25
20
22
25

25
25
22
22
15
28
18
17
20
20
28
22
17
17
18
20

29

17
21
36
30

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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38
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19
12

38
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
30

27
26
12
23

10

24
24
14
15
15
29
21

25
26

21

16

21
21
26

21

30
25

39
30
30
30
30
30
30
39
30
30
30
30
30

30

27
23
11

15
27

21
10

22

23
23

12
12
19
14
19
33

30

38

12

30

30

23
15

24

15
15
14

27
13
27
27
30
16
25

29
22
29
19
32

30

10

15

27
10
12
23
23
22

22
28
22
22

13
21
21
28

29

24

10
23

25
13
27
13
23
21
19
14
14

28

19

38

10
13

10
24

23
13
28
22
28
27

21

19

24
28

24
12

27
28
19
14
19

29

13
28

25
12
22
19
29

28

12
13
25
14

26

30

28

25
22
13

13
14
22
11

21

22
19
14

28
17

16

28

19
20

19

18

29

16

30

21

30



